      PRODUCT DATA SHEET
F i r e b r e a k  L i n e a r  G a p  S e a l s
DESCRIPTION
Firebreak Linear Gap Seal comprises of an elastomeric acoustic foam laminated with
layers of flexible intumescent compound and is designed for use as a fire resistive
joint seal where high degrees of movement can be anticipated.
APPLICATIONS
• Linear gaps in fire separating wall and floors

2 of 2            Issue date February 2008
Firebreak
Linear Gap Seal
Product Data
Sheet (cont.)
FIRE RESISTANCE
PERFORMANCE TABLE
Product Code
Gap Size (mm)
Seal Size
(w x d) (mm)
Fire Integrity
(minutes)
Insulation
(minutes)
FB10/2 Up to 10 12 x 12 120 120
FB20/2 11 – 20 29 x 12 120 30
FB25/2 21 – 25 32 x 20 120 30
FB35/2 26 – 35 53 x 20 120 60
FB50/2 36 – 50 61 x 35 120 60
FB65/2 50 – 60 85 x 40 120 60
FB75/2 61 – 75 90 x 50 120 120
FB100/2 76 – 100 126 x 100 120 120
FB125/2 101 – 120 147 x 125 120 120
FB150/2 121 – 150 170 x 100 120 120
FB10/4 Up to 10 12 x 25 240  120
FB20/4 11 – 20 29 x 25 240 120
FB50/4 21 – 50 61 x 50 240 120
FB75/4 51 – 75 90 x 75 240 120
FB100/4 76 – 100 126 x 125 240 240
FB125/4 101 – 125 147 x 125 240 240
FB150/4 126 – 150 170 x 125 240 240
MANUFACTURE
Firebreak Linear Gap Seals are manufactured in the EU to the requirements of BS
EN ISO 9001-2000: Quality Management Systems.
STORAGE